Borshch Volodymyr Bohdanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position SE "Bibrskiy Forestry", Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.33
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 6; out of them 6
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9223
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9223

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Dukh Danylo Olehovych

Dukh Olena Volodymyrivna

Dukh Oleh Hryhorovych
MepeMNWNAHCBEKUA PAaNOHHUI CY L
JlbBiBCbKOI 061aCTi , NOMIYHUK Cya A

Borshch Bohdan Stepanovych

Borshch Nataliia Hryhorivna
wKona-rimHasia m.lMepeMuLlLisaHn ,
anpekTop

N

grandson

daughter

son in law

father

wife


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31541
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31541
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31541
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31541
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31542
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31542
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31542
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31542
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31544
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31544
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31544
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31544
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31543
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31543
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31543
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31543
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31545
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31545
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31545
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31545

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
Bibpcbke nicoBe rocnogapcTBo
, ANpeKTop

Hep>xaBHe NignpueEMCTBO
"Bibpcbke nicose
rocnogapcTeo”, AnpekTop

State Enterprise Bibrske
Forestry, Director

State Enterprise Bibrske
Forestry, Director

10 563,29

10 596,61

8 271,43

5527,39

6 765,08

4774,28

3 380,69

7 089,29


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82cef2ce-903d-4a9d-8e50-e8234d6e0df6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3159975c-6d79-4323-9f72-5f0e2cc4e463
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b1aa3dd-a4ea-474d-9c48-c475b51238d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d298e85a-93c9-47e6-b971-709a18c96c7e

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

120
000,00

100
000,00

120
000,00

000,00

9
000,00

200,00

4
200,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82cef2ce-903d-4a9d-8e50-e8234d6e0df6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82cef2ce-903d-4a9d-8e50-e8234d6e0df6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82cef2ce-903d-4a9d-8e50-e8234d6e0df6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3159975c-6d79-4323-9f72-5f0e2cc4e463
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3159975c-6d79-4323-9f72-5f0e2cc4e463
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3159975c-6d79-4323-9f72-5f0e2cc4e463
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b1aa3dd-a4ea-474d-9c48-c475b51238d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b1aa3dd-a4ea-474d-9c48-c475b51238d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b1aa3dd-a4ea-474d-9c48-c475b51238d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d298e85a-93c9-47e6-b971-709a18c96c7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d298e85a-93c9-47e6-b971-709a18c96c7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d298e85a-93c9-47e6-b971-709a18c96c7e

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 25,93


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82cef2ce-903d-4a9d-8e50-e8234d6e0df6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3159975c-6d79-4323-9f72-5f0e2cc4e463
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b1aa3dd-a4ea-474d-9c48-c475b51238d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d298e85a-93c9-47e6-b971-709a18c96c7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82cef2ce-903d-4a9d-8e50-e8234d6e0df6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3159975c-6d79-4323-9f72-5f0e2cc4e463
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b1aa3dd-a4ea-474d-9c48-c475b51238d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d298e85a-93c9-47e6-b971-709a18c96c7e

REAL ESTATE:

2019 56377.0 sq.

2018 38057.0 sq.

2017 38057.0 sq.

2016 39059.0 sq.

o

VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2017

2016

m (9)

m (6)

m (6)

m (6)

482.6 sq.

241.3 sq.

241.3 sq.

230.8 sq.

m (2)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

43.5 sq.
(1)

43.5 sq.
(1)

43.5 sq.
(1)

43.5 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82cef2ce-903d-4a9d-8e50-e8234d6e0df6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3159975c-6d79-4323-9f72-5f0e2cc4e463
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b1aa3dd-a4ea-474d-9c48-c475b51238d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d298e85a-93c9-47e6-b971-709a18c96c7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82cef2ce-903d-4a9d-8e50-e8234d6e0df6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3159975c-6d79-4323-9f72-5f0e2cc4e463
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b1aa3dd-a4ea-474d-9c48-c475b51238d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d298e85a-93c9-47e6-b971-709a18c96c7e

CAREER:

June 25, 2013 — SE "Bibrskiy Forestry", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9223
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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